
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Legal Seq= 1; Name= META TIMOTHY
SAMUEL;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199102050000
35540

02/05/1991
12:00:00

META
TIMOTHY
SAMUEL

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

328 233 Other:MORTG
AGE 324,
PAGE 914

199102050000
36260

02/05/1991
12:00:00

META
TIMOTHY
SAMUEL

Grantor MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

328 227 12 41 Lot#:2 Book:12
Pg:41
Desc:MEADO
WBROOK
TOWN
HOMES,
PHASE II, 1ST
SECTOR

199101070000
03810

01/07/1991
12:00:00

META
TIMOTHY
SAMUEL

Grantor MORTGAGE FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

324 914 12 41 Lot#:2 Book:12
Pg:41
Desc:MEADO
WBROOK
TOWN
HOMES,
PHASE II, 1ST
SECTOR


