Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Legal Seq= 1; Name= META TIMOTHY SAMUEL;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199102050000 35540	02/05/1991 12:00:00	META TIMOTHY SAMUEL	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	328	233				Other:MORTG AGE 324, PAGE 914
199102050000 36260	02/05/1991 12:00:00	META TIMOTHY SAMUEL	Grantor	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	328	227	12	41		Lot#:2 Book:12 Pg:41 Desc:MEADO WBROOK TOWN HOMES, PHASE II, 1ST SECTOR
199101070000 03810	01/07/1991 12:00:00	META TIMOTHY SAMUEL	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	324	914	12	41		Lot#:2 Book:12 Pg:41 Desc:MEADO WBROOK TOWN HOMES, PHASE II, 1ST SECTOR